Diaphragm pressure gauge
with limit switch
type 5293
Stainless steel case with bayonet ring, nominal size 100 mm, optional 160 mm
Horizontal diaphragm, process connection: stainless steel G1/2, optional coated with PTFE
Switching contacts for system control
page 1/5 5293-datasheet-en.pdf
.pdf

 Please fill in all empty fields of the order key. Please see above for the corresponding key figures.
 Options are possible on request. Please specify them in plain text.
 Ordering example
 5293044- I21-PTFE
 Diaphragm pressure gauge with inductive limit switch, NG Ø 100 mm (Type 5293), switching contacts I-21 Hz, PTFE lining,
 scale range -1...+3 bar
>> Certificates on request
   Factory test certificate with 5 test points
   DAkkS
   3.1 for the material according to EN 10204
>> Weight: ca. 4 kg
   5 2 9 3     - I   - P T F E
1.  scale range
0…+  40 mbar   061
0. 0…+  60 mbar   062
3. 0…+100 mbar   063
9. 0…+160 mbar   064
2. 0…+250 mbar   065
0...+   1,0 bar   069
10. 0...+   1,6 bar   070
11. 0...+   2,5 bar   072
12. 0...+   4,0 bar   073
0...+   6,0 bar   074
13. 0...+10 bar   075
14. 0...+16 bar   076
15. 0...+25 bar   078
Optional
8. -1…      0 bar   016
9. -1… +0,6 bar   042
10. -1… +1,5 bar   043
11. -1… +3    bar   044
12. -1… +5    bar   045
13. -1… +9    bar   046
14. -1…+15   bar   049
Other on request  xxx
please specify in plain text
     2.  inductiv switch contact
  I-11 Hz    11
  I-12 Hz   12
  I-21 Hz   21
  I-22 Hz   22
 3. Options
 without     leer
 Other on request     S